REF.
NO.

© O N URWN R

PR R R R R R e
No s WN PR O

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

ITEM
NO.

201
202
203
204
204
304
411
441
608
608
611
611
611
611
611
659
690

201
202
203
204
204
304
608
659

N
OneVv

DESCRIPTION

BASE BID

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN
AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN

STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22

CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN

4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

2-2B CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

DRIVE OVER BOLLARDS

BASE BID TOTAL

ALTERNATE BID

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN
AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN

4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN

SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN

ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL

Centerville Washington Park District

Activity Center Park Trail
July 7, 2021
UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL
MEASURE  QTY. CcosT CcosT
LUMP 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
LUMP 1 $5,500.00 $5,500.00
Cy. 975 $18.00 $17,550.00
S.Y. 4335 $2.00 $8,670.00
CY. 100 $50.00 $5,000.00
C.Y. 400 $45.00 $18,000.00
CY. 303 $60.00 $18,180.00
C.Y. 272 $180.00 $48,960.00
S.F. 281 $18.00 $5,058.00
S.F. 96 $8.00 $768.00
FT. 25 $25.00 $625.00
FT. 25 $30.00 $750.00
FT. 25 $35.00 $875.00
FT. 60 $45.00 $2,700.00
EACH 1 $1,750.00 $1,750.00
S.Y. 3700 $3.00 $11,100.00
EACH 3 $800.00 $2,400.00
$149,386.00
LUMP 1 $150.00 $150.00
LUMP 1 $700.00 $700.00
c.y. 35 $18.00 $630.00
S.Y. 175 $2.00 $350.00
CY. 5 $50.00 $250.00
C.Y. 15 $45.00 $675.00
S.F. 1560 $8.00 $12,480.00
S.Y. 175 $3.00 $525.00
$15,760.00

$165,146.00

UNIT
COsT

$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$20.00
$1.00
$20.00
$50.00
$55.00
$205.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$3,000.00
$1.00
$750.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$1.00
$50.00
$50.00
$6.00
$2.00

Oakley Blacktop, Inc.

Outdoor Enterprise

Dayton, Ohio Troy, Ohio
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost
$5,000.00| $3,000.00 $3,000.00
$1,500.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$19,500.00 $10.00 $9,750.00
$4,335.00 $1.00 $4,335.00
$2,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00
$20,000.00 $60.00 $24,000.00
$16,665.00 $65.00 $19,695.00
$55,760.00 $215.00 $58,480.00
$4,215.00 $28.00 $7,868.00
$960.00 $16.00 $1,536.00
$500.00 $25.00 $625.00
$750.00 $28.00 $700.00
$1,000.00 $30.00 $750.00
$1,500.00 $45.00 $2,700.00
$3,000.00| $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$3,700.00 $2.30 $8,510.00
$2,250.00 $500.00 $1,500.00
$142,635.00 $151,449.00
$1,000.00| $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$500.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$1,750.00 $10.00 $350.00
$175.00 $1.00 $175.00
$250.00 $50.00 $250.00
$750.00 $60.00 $900.00
$9,360.00 $10.00 $15,600.00
$350.00 $2.30 $402.50
$14,135.00 $20,677.50
$156,770.00 $172,126.50

Fillmore Construction LLC

UNIT
COosT

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$30.00
$3.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$180.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$60.00
$2,500.00
$3.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$3.00
$50.00
$50.00
$7.50
$3.00

Miami Valley Site Work, LLC

Leesburg, Ohio Camden, Ohio
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost
$2,000.00| $7,000.00 $7,000.00
$1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00
$29,250.00 $43.80 $42,705.00
$13,005.00 $0.50 $2,167.50
$5,000.00 $81.26 $8,126.00
$20,000.00 $68.00 $27,200.00
$15,150.00 $71.00 $21,513.00
$48,960.00 $160.00 $43,520.00
$5,620.00 $15.00 $4,215.00
$960.00 $10.00 $960.00
$250.00 $15.00 $375.00
$375.00 $18.00 $450.00
$500.00 $25.00 $625.00
$3,600.00 $35.00 $2,100.00
$2,500.00| $1,500.00 $1,500.00
$11,100.00 $5.85 $21,645.00
$4,500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00
$164,270.00 $186,101.50
$1,500.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00
$1,050.00 $50.00 $1,750.00
$525.00 $1.00 $175.00
$250.00 $81.26 $406.30
$750.00 $75.00 $1,125.00
$11,700.00 $5.12 $7,987.20
$525.00 $5.85 $1,023.75
$17,300.00 $13,967.25
$181,570.00 $200,068.75
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