

Bid Tabulation

Centerville Washington Park District
Activity Center Park Trail

Oakley Blacktop, Inc. Outdoor Enterprise Fillmore Construction LLC Miami Valley Site Work, LLC Dayton, Ohio Troy, Ohio Leesburg, Ohio Camden, Ohio

		ngineering				July 7, 2021		Dayton, Ohio		Troy, Ohio		Leesburg, Ohio		Camden, Ohio
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
		BASE BID												
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	975	\$18.00	\$17,550.00	\$20.00	\$19,500.00	\$10.00	\$9,750.00	\$30.00	\$29,250.00	\$43.80	\$42,705.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	4335	\$2.00	\$8,670.00	\$1.00	\$4,335.00	\$1.00	\$4,335.00	\$3.00	\$13,005.00	\$0.50	\$2,167.50
5	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$81.26	\$8,126.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	400	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$68.00	\$27,200.00
7	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	303	\$60.00	\$18,180.00	\$55.00	\$16,665.00	\$65.00	\$19,695.00	\$50.00	\$15,150.00	\$71.00	\$21,513.00
8	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	272	\$180.00	\$48,960.00	\$205.00	\$55,760.00	\$215.00	\$58,480.00	\$180.00	\$48,960.00	\$160.00	\$43,520.00
9	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	281	\$18.00	\$5,058.00	\$15.00	\$4,215.00	\$28.00	\$7,868.00	\$20.00	\$5,620.00	\$15.00	\$4,215.00
10	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	96	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$16.00	\$1,536.00	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$960.00
11	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
12	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$28.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$18.00	\$450.00
13	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
14	611	12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	60	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
15	611	2-2B CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
16	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	3700	\$3.00	\$11,100.00	\$1.00	\$3,700.00	\$2.30	\$8,510.00	\$3.00	\$11,100.00	\$5.85	\$21,645.00
17	690	DRIVE OVER BOLLARDS	EACH	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
		BASE BID TOTAL			_	\$149,386.00	_	\$142,635.00	_	\$151,449.00	_	\$164,270.00	_	\$186,101.50
		ALTERNATE BID												
18	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	35	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
21	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	175	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$175.00	\$1.00	\$175.00	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$1.00	\$175.00
22	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$81.26	\$406.30
23	304	AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	15	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
24	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	1560	\$8.00	\$12,480.00	\$6.00	\$9,360.00	\$10.00	\$15,600.00	\$7.50	\$11,700.00	\$5.12	\$7,987.20
25	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	175	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$2.30	\$402.50	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$5.85	\$1,023.75
		ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$15,760.00		\$14,135.00		\$20,677.50		\$17,300.00		\$13,967.25
		CONSTRUCTION TOTAL			_	\$165,146.00	_	\$156,770.00	_	\$172,126.50		\$181,570.00	_	\$200,068.75
					_						_			